DR.VIRENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL,CANTT
Schedule for Half Yearly Examination (2019-20)

Date Day Vi Vil Viil IX X XI Xl
06.09.19 |Friday Hindi Lit. Eng. Lit. Maths History Geography Maths/Bio Eng. Lang.
07.09.19 |Saturday Eng.Lang. Hindi Lang. Eng. Lang. Physics Eng. Lang. Eng. Lang. -
08.09.19 SUNDAY
: : Maths/EVS/Elemen . :
09.09.19 Monday History Maths Geography Eng Lit. tary Economics Eng. Lit. Maths/Bio
10.09.19 |Tuesday
11.09.19 |Wednesday
. . . . Commerce/Pol. .

12.09.19 Thursday Eng. Lit. Physics Eng. Lit. Chem./Commerce History Science/Chemistry Physics/Accounts
13.09.19 |Friday Hindi Lang. | Computer Hindi Lang. Eng. Lang. - - -
14.09.19 |Saturday Physics Geography Chemistry Hindi Eng. Lit. Economics Eng. Lit.
15.09.19 SUNDAY

Monday Maths Hindi Lit. Physics Maths/EVSlEIement Hindi Physics/Accounts/Ps Chem/Commerce
16.09.19 ary Economics ychology

i Eng. Lang. indi Lit. - Bi - -
17.09.19 Tuesday Chemistry ng. Lang Hindi Lit iology
, . . H.Sc./Art/P.Ed./ .
18.09.19 |Wednesday |Biology Chemistry History Geography - Music/Computer Economics
Sanskrit/ , . .
19.09.19 Thursday French Sanskrit Sanskrit Biology Chem./Commerce - B.St.
20.09.19 Friday Geography History Computer Optional Physics B.St. Hindi/FD
. . . e H.Sc./Art/P.Ed./

21.09.19 Saturday Computer Biology Biology - Optional Hindi/FD Music/Computer

02.09.19 *G.K./M.Sc. in respective classes. (Full School from 2nd-4th Sept)
03.09.19* Artin respective Classes
05.09.19 - Preparation Leave

Timings during Examination : Classes VIl - X (7.15 am - 10.30 am) Classes XI-XIl ( 7.15 am - 11.30 am)
Buses will ply at 11.30 am in afternoon




